The Medline Advantage Fall Mat helps reduce the possibility
of impact-related injuries in the event of an accidental fall from the
bed. Made with absorbent, high compression foam, with a durable,
easy to clean vinyl cover. Two styles to choose from: folding and
non folding.
Item # Description
Folding
MDTFM24662BI 24" x 66" x 2"
MDTFM36662BI 36" x 66" x 2"
MDTFM48662BI 48" x 66" x 2"
MDTFM24663BI 24" x 66" x 3"
Non Folding
MDTFM24662 24" x 66" x 2"
MDTFM36662 36" x 66" x 2"
MDTFM48662 48" x 66" x 2"
MDTFM24663 24" x 66" x 3"
The Medline Advantage Side Rail Pads are designed for
added cushioning and protection. These soft high density foam
pads feature an easy to clean Nylex cover. Added Velcro® strips
make attachment to bedrail safe and easy. Sold as a pair.
Item # Description
MDT239900 14" x 36" x 1"
MDT239905 14" x 48" x 1"
MDT239910 14" x 60" x 1"
MDT239915 14" x 68" x 1"
The Medline Advantage Mattress Length Extender
adds length to any mattress. This foam extender fits
between the  mattress and the head board or foot
board to help reduce the risk of entrapment. Nylex
cover is durable and easy to clean.
Item # Description
MDTNOGAP2A 36" x 6" x 2"
MDTNOGAP3A 36" x 6" x 3"
MDTNOGAP4A 36" x 6" x 4"
MDTNOGAP5A 36" x 6" x 5"
MDTNOGAP6A 36" x 6" x 6"
MDTNOGAP7A 36" x 6" x 7"
MDTNOGAP8A 36" x 6" x 8"
Medline Bedside Safety Products
Economical Solutions for added patient safety
See back side for The Medline Advantage Mattress Width Extender, Gap Sleeve, Halo Siderail and The Safety Zone Fall Mat
1
1
2
2
3
3
The Medline Advantage Mattress Width Extender adds width to any mattress. This foam
extender fits between the mattress and side rail. The extender helps reduce dangerous gaps
increasing patient safety. Nylex cover is durable and easy to clean.
Item # Description
MDT23GAP7662 76" x 6" x 2"
MDT23GAP7663 76" x 6" x 3"
MDT23GAP7664 76" x 6" x 4"
The Medline Advantage Gap Sleeve protects the patient while reducing the risk of
entrapment. The gap sleeve is used to minimize the space between the head board and
the foot board while also minimizing the gap between the side rails at the head of the
bed. All three sides are connected by a bottom piece of fabric. Made of durable
foam and an easy to clean nylon cover.
Item # Description
MDTGAPSL18X12 8" high x 12" long
MDTGAPSL18X20 8" high x 20" long
MDTGAPSL18X32 8" high x 32" long
MDTGAPSL13X12 13" high x 12" long
MDTGAPSL13X20 13" high x 20" long
MDTGAPSL13X32 13" high x 32" long
The Halo® Safety Ring Circular Side Rail design and vertical
mounting bar reduces entrapment concerns and allow exit points
for the neck, head, and chest. Also, prevents mattress movement
and gaps in the most critical bed zones. Durable steel construction
with a 1,000 lb weight capacity.
Item # Description
MDT77101 1 Halo ring w/mounting hardware &
stay bar to secure mattress
MDT77102 2 Halo rings w/mounting hardware
The Safety Zone™ Fall Mat is unusually thin, surprisingly
firm and incredibly effective. This innovative design has
protected countless nursing home residents from fall-related
injuries. With its unique blend of materials and construction,
the SafetyZone is Medline's best floor-mat option for
maximum resident protection. Heavy duty vinyl cover,
bonded to provide better impact distribution. Non-slip base.
Item # Description
MDTFLSTRIP 24" x 70" x 1" Beveled edges
1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)     www.medline.com
©2007 Medline Industries, Inc. Medline is a registered trademark of Medline
Industries, Inc. One Medline Place, Mundelein, IL 60060. We reserve the right
to correct any errors that may occur within this brochure. Velcro is a registered
trademark of Velcro Industries. Halo is a registered trademark of Kunde Healthcare
Servies. Safety Zone is a trademark of Comfortex MKT207222/LIT307R/5M/ADS6
Medline Canada 1-800-396-6996
Not all products are currently available for sale in Canada. Please
contact your Account Representative for additional information.
Item # Description
MDT23GAP8062 80" x 6" x 2"
MDT23GAP8063 80" x 6" x 3"
MDT23GAP8064 80" x 6" x 4"
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7